LONWORKS
Technical information
ECO
Single room controller based on LonWorks®
Controls Division
Single room controller based on LonWorks® technology for individual regulation of temperature,
air quality or humidity of single rooms depending on actual room temperature.
Advantages of the LonWorks® network combined with

Ambient temperature 0…+45 °C
Ambient humidity <85 % rH
Ordering information
Type Description Weight
PCD7.L750 Single room controller 600 g
PCD7.L751 Base plate with strain relief
PCD7.L752 Terminal cover
PCD7.L760 Room control unit 100 g
PCD7.L761 Room control unit (excl. fan control) 100 g
PCD7.L762 Room control unit (excl. fan control and presence button) 100 g
PCD7.L775 Dew-point monitor 100 g
PCD7.L771 Cable temperature sensor
Contact
Switzerland and international
Saia-Burgess Controls Ltd
Bahnhofstrasse 18